	12th  Merit list

	OBC-B

	Sl. No.
	Application Id
	Name
	DOB
	Marks
	Remarks

	1
	0062123031893
	Subhajit Karmakar
	16/03/2003
	77.8
	

	2
	0062123009040
	Rana Sutradhar
	20/05/1999
	75.6
	

	3
	0062123017588
	Satyadhriti Rakshit 
	16/02/2003
	75
	

	4
	0062123031191
	Subhajit Ojha
	05/08/2003
	74.4
	

	



